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S L AT, NATER ReSouwiiwes el INTEROFFICE MEMO

SALEM. OREGON

TO: Don Knauer DATE: 07/26/94
FROM: Gary Ball, Watermaster
SUBJECT: Surface Water Registrations

I have reviewed the materials earlier provided and find I am
deficient in the following:

SWR# Need Map Need SWR SWR# Need Map Need SWR
11 X X 409 X
30 X 425 X
36 X 434 X
92 X X 440 X
96 X 471 X
121 X 483 X
141 X 487 X
142 X X 488 X
185 X 498 X
215 x| 526-536 X
224 X 5583 X
242 X 5565-56558 X
246 X 563-566 X
255 X 576 X X
278 X 579-580 X
377 X
5398. X
408 X

I realize that in some cases, WRE maps have not yet been submitted,
and 1n those cases, take this as a reqguest to send us a copy when
a map is received. Also, the first page of the SWR will suffice

for our purposes in general.

Thanks 1n advance for your assistance - - see you @ Eagle Ridge.



I

WATER
RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

August 11, 1993

JANET R LUNDEEN
1926 NW AVOY CT
ROSEBURG OR 97470

RE: Surface Water Registration Map

Dear MS LUNDEEN,

M HELEN FISCHER has indicated to the Oregon Water Resources Department (WRD) that you
have been hired to prepare the claim of beneficial use map for their Surface Water Registration
Statement. Would you please inform me of your anticipated schedule of map preparation and
submission to the WRD.

Please mark all correspondence related to this claim with the file number SWR-215.
Sincerely,

O S——

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

JAWPSINSWRACLAIMANT\2\SWR-0215.002

\\
T 188 7

3850 Portland Rd NI
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION CHECRKLIST

(received after July 18, 1990)

CHECK BASIN MAP \3\_ NAME g}_w\_«aegiﬁﬁ, # \S UNADJUDICATED AREA ? ;ge_g

CHECK ENCLOSURES

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

RECEIPT # A4S S W R NUMBER _ Q\S
N PRELIMINARY DATA BASE ENTRY
LETTER Jag ENTER ON STREAM INDEX
MAP CHECK GLO PLATS

CHECK QUADRANGLE

WATERMASTER CHEC

FORM REVIEW

blanks filled in

1 n;]i
KLIST PUBLIC NOTICE PUBLICATION L

WARLTSATKIRA )

signed
date received stamped

MAP REVIEW
source and trib
diversion point location
conveyances (pipes, ditch, etc.)
place of use
scale
township, range, section
north arrow
CWRE stamp
disclaimer
date survey was performed
P.0.B. of survey
dimensions and capacity of diversion system
"beneficial use" type title
"permanent-quality" paper
WATER RIGHT RECORD CHECK FIELD INSPECTION
FINAL FILE REVIEW FINAL DATA BASE ENTRY

ENTER ON PLAT CARDS

C:\WPSI\SWR\CHCKLIST.1

7-30-92



Orl

WATER
RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

February 3, 1993

M HELEN FISCHER
7440 HUBBARD CREEK RD
UMPQUA OR 97486

Dear MS FISCHER,

This will acknowledge that your Surface Water Registration Statement in the name of M HELEN
FISCHER has been received by our office. The fees in the amount of $230.00 have been
received and our receipt #95435 is enclosed. Your registration statement has been numbered
SWR-215.

Our office will review your form and map in the near future. If necessary we will schedule a
meeting with you that will include a site inspection. If there are problems with your form we
are usually able to take care of them during our visit. We will be able to answer any questions
you might have about the adjudication process at that time.

Please feel free to contact this office if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

e e

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

Enclosure

CAWPSI\SWR\CLAIMANT\SWR-0215.001

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



STATE OF OREGON

WATF™ RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE
SALEM, OR 97310
378-8455/378-8130 (FAX)

RECEIPT # 954 35

RECEIVED FROM: s = 2 tf"_ { APPLICATION
BY: < Folkis ; PERMIT
TRANSFER
CASH: CHECK: # OTHER: (IDENTIFY)
[] il D TOTAL REC'D |$ - .l
]01-00-0 WRD MISC CASH ACCT |
842.010  ADJUDICATIONS $Z224.00
831.087  PUBLICATIONS/MAPS d
830.650  PARKING FEES Name/month $
OTHER: (IDENTIFY) $

|REDUCTION OF EXPENSE

=3

COST CENTER AND OBJECT CLASS VOUCHER #
[03-00-0 WRD OPERATING ACCT |
MISCELLANEOUS:
840.001  COPY FEES $
850.200  RESEARCH FEES $
880.109  MISC REVENUE: (IDENTIFY) $
520.000  OTHER (P-6): (IDENTIFY) $
WATER RIGHTS: EXAM FEE RECORD FEE
842.001  SURFACE WATER $ 842.002 $
842.003  GROUND WATER $ 842.004 $
842.005  TRANSFER $ 842.006 $
L ) e EXAM FEE LICENSE FEE
842022  WELL DRILL CONSTRUCTOR $ 842.023
842.016  WELL DRILL OPERATOR $ 842.019
LANDOWNER'S  PERMIT 842.024
[06-00-0 WELL CONST START FEE
842.013  WELL CONST START FEE $ CARD #
MONITORING WELLS $ CARD #
|45-00-0 LOTTERY PROCEEDS ‘
864.000 LOTTERY PROCEEDS l:l ;
[07-00-0 HYDRO ACTIVITY LIC NUMBER
842011  POWER LICENSE FEE(FW/WRD) $
842.115  HYDRO LICENSE FEE(FW/WRD) $
HYDRO APPLICATION $ |
' ] J ~ f
recerts 9D435 w1z fzulaz  evi_¢ ik

Distribution—White Copy-Customer, Yellow Copy-Fiscal, Blue Copy-File, Buff Copy-Fiscal



M. Helen Fischer Lo o
7440 Hubbard Creek Rd.

Umpqua, OR 97486

December 16, 1992

Water Resources Department
3850 Portland Road N.E.
Salem, OR 97310

Dear Sirs,

I have enclosed the following documents for my Pre-1909 Vested Water Right Claim in
the SE 1/4 5.30 T25S R7TW, W.M.:

1. < Surface Water Registration Statement
and attachments

2. e Fees in the amount of $230 for domestic and irrigation

3. "femporary map

The map and report prepared by the CWRE are not yet completed. They will be
submitted at a later date. My CWRE is Janet R. Lundeen as I have indicated on the

registration statement. Evidence supporting my claim will also also be submitted at a
later date.

Sincerely,

M. Helen Fischer



TEMPORARY MA.

PRE-1909 VESTED WATER RIGHT CLAIM

for

M. Helen Fischer in NW 1/4 SE 1/4 SECTION 30, T25S R7W, W.M.
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